2012 Australian Laser Championship - 4.7

Australian Laser Class National Championships 2012 - Laser 4.7

Royal Queensland Yacht Squadron

Nation Leaderboard

Results are final as of 16:34 on January 4, 2012

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Ratings: VY, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Competitor Division SailNo Club HelmName Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Total Nett

Number

1st 18 Youth 1504 SYC Jack Al 30 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 26.0 15.0
Felsenthal

2nd 7 Youth 1235 PRSC Benjamin aa 50 2.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 (10.0) 2.0 (8.0) 8.0 4.0 57.0 39.0
Knoop

3rd 122 Women 8606 RMYCT Megan aa 1.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 18.0 (20.0) 6.0 12.0 (32.0) 11.0 115.0 63.0
Darby

4th 3 Youth 2640 SSCBC Anna Philip & 20 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 (14.0) 12.0 (31.0) 9.0 9.0 12.0 122.0 77.0

Women

5th 37 Women 9684 RYCT Sophie fae 100 6.0 10.0 14.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 (26.0) 3.0 (20.0) 8.0 132.0 86.0
Chesterman

6th 38 Junior 0284 SYC Charlie al 70 14.0 19.0 3.0 9.0 170 5.0 3.0 (20.0) (44.0 1.0 10.0 152.0 88.0
Wyatt DSQ)

7th 22 Junior 7282 RYCT Jock Calvert & 4.0 11.0 13.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 15.0 4.0 (32.0) 6.0 (17.0) 15.0 137.0 88.0

8th 23 Youth 2297 RPAYC Joshua e 90 5.0 12.0 8.0 (17.0) 8.0 170 140 (22.0) 4.0 5.0 9.0 130.0 91.0
Dawson

9th 35 Youth 5824 ASC Shane Conly il 15.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 (29.0) (23.0) 17.0 166.0 114.0

10th 39 Youth 7850 SAFYC Jevyn Ong = 440 90 14.0 23.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 150 (30.0) 13.0 13.0 16.0 190.0 116.0
Jingrui BFD)

11th 6 Youth 9245 SSCBC Ben Hartnett 11.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 (15.0) 4.0 6.0 (15.0) 10.0 7.0 148.0 118.0
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120  14.0
50  19.0
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13.0 16.0
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110 6.0
6.0  (25.0)
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120 (27.0)
70 20
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16.0 22.0
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150 23.0
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187.0 119.0
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177.0 126.0
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183.0 129.0
193.0 131.0
203.0 136.0
184.0 136.0
252.0 164.0
235.0 185.0
240.0 186.0
255.0 187.0
268.0 193.0
284.0 196.0

260.0 198.0

300.0 238.0
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http://http//sailing.rgys.com.au

sailing@rqys.com.au
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Code
BFD
DNC
DNF
DNS
OCSs

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.3
http://www.sailwave.com/

Scoring codes used

Description Points

Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3 45
Did not come to the starting area 45
Started but did not finish 45
Came to the start area but did not start 45

On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 45

http://http//www.rgys.com.au/index.php/2012-australian-laser-championship/

sailing@rqys.com.au
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